N :

WestVirginia

Cpen for Business!

West Virginia Census Blocks 2000
with Sites from Statewide Addressing
and Mapping Board that Represents

Multiple Structure Types- Region 3

Coverage Areas based on
urrent Information Provided

Legend

‘ Region 3 Sites

Coverage

Counties

WV Census Blocks

POP2000
0-499

500 - 999

1500

2000
3000
4000

5000
/7000

1000 - 1499

1999
2999
3999
4999
6999
7962

Projection: Transverse_Mercator
Coordinate System: NAD 1983 UTM Zone 17N 0 2 A

e \iles

12 16

The representations contained herein are for information purposes only. Best efforts are undertaken to insure the accuracy of this information.
However, all warranties regarding the accuracy of this map and any representations or inferences derived there from are hereby expressly disclaimed.
The State of West Virginia and its partners neither assume nor accept any liability for the accuracy of these data.

Those relying upon this information assume the risk of loss exclusively for any potential inaccuracy.

All errors and omissions brought to the attention of the State of West Virginia will be promptly corrected.
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